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Delacruz v. State Bar of California et al.

Attorney and Pro Se Litigants List

Destie L. Overpeck

State Bar of California

Office of the General Council

180 Howard Street _

San Francisco, California 94105-1639
Destie.Overpeck@calbar.ca.gov
Joan.randolph@calbar.ca.gov

Tel: (415) 538-2333

Fax: unavailable

Attorney for The State Bar of California,
Jayne Kim, Lisa Cummins, Manuel
Jimenez, Larry Sheingold, and the State
Bar Client Security Fund for debtor
Richard McLaughlin

Katherine M. Rigby

David Malcolm Gilmore

Gilmore Magness Leifer, a Prof. Corp.
PO Box 28907

Fresno, CA 93729-8907
krighy@gmlegal.net
dgilmore@gmlegal.net
iwillard@gmlegal.net
scarroll@gmlegal.net

Tel: (559) 448-9800

Fax: (559) 448-9899

Attorneys for Sue M. Antle as the

personal representative for the Estate of
Robert V. Antle

Christina Alicia Lawrence

Rick William Jarvis

Jarvis, Fay, Doporto & Gibson, LLP
492 9th St., Suite 310

Oakland, CA 94607
clawrence@jarvisfay.com
rjarvis@jarvisfay.com

Tel: (5610) 238-1400

Fax: (510) 238-1404

Attorneys for Julie R. Culver

| James Sullivan

Paul A. Rovella

L&G, LLP

PO Box 2119

Salinas, CA 93902

jim@lomgil.com, cheryl@lomgil.com,
gina@lomgil.com, paul@lg-attorneys.com,
anne@lg-attorneys.com,

JIm@ jrgattorneys.com,

cheryl@ jrgattorneys.com,

gina@ jrgattorneys.com,
paul@jrgattorneys.com

Tel: (831) 269-7125

Fax: (831) 7564-2011

Attorneys for L&G, LLP, James
Sullivan, Tanimura & Antle, Inc. Rick
Antle, Mike Antle, Carmen Ponce, and
“dJohn Doe”
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Michael Masuda

Noland Hamerly et al.

PO Box 2510

Salinas, CA 93902-2510
mmasuda@nheh.com

Tel: (831) 424-1414

Fax: (831) 424-1975

Attorney Sayler Legal Service, Inc. and
Stephanie Sayler

Michael Barry Wilk

Lewis Brisbois et al. LLP

633 W. 5th St., Ste. 4000

Los Angeles, CA 90071

Michael Wilk@LewisBrisbois.com,
David.Long@lewisbrisbois.com,
lupe.mireles@lewisbrisbois.com
Tel: (213) 250-1800

Fax: (213) 250-7900

Attorney for Richard Harray

Raquel Ramirez

709 Meadow Dr.

Salinas, CA 93905
raquelramirez. mhr@gmail.com
Tel: Unavailable

Fax: Unavailable

Pro Se Respondent

Joshua Sigal

5050 Laguna Blvd., Ste. 112-700
Elk Grove, CA 95758
raquelramirez.mhr@gmail.com
Tel: Unavailable

Fax: Unavailable

Pro Se Respondent
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